
RESULTATS ABSOLUTS               

VII Sant Josep Xtrem

Diumenge, 6 de Juny de 2010 9:00 Hores

Sant Josep de sa Talaia

G.E. Es Vedrà

Sant Josep Xtrem - 80 km

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial Km/hPos-Cat KM_47 KM_65

95 Pascual Torrens Morey 1974 Bicicletas Caldentey-Rco1 3:56:02 20,3M301- 2:05:003- 3:11:231-

171 Guillem Marti Femenies 1979 Antoni Gelabert Peña Ciclist2 3:58:26 20,1M-Elit1- 2:05:164- 3:11:242-

139 Jose Luis Serra Martinez 1971 C.C Santa Eularia3 4:02:43 19,8M302- 2:05:416- 3:12:393-

25 Francisco Molina Reina 1975 Botafoch Club Esportiu4 4:04:54 19,6M303- 2:04:581- 3:16:505-

49 Boris Creuheras  1979 C.C. Sargantana5 4:06:23 19,5M-Elit2- 2:04:592- 3:14:294-

123 David Checa Checa 1977 El Valle6 4:09:46 19,2M304- 2:10:3414- 3:20:4711-

137 Bernat Ribas Torres 1973 C.E. Master Team7 4:10:44 19,1M-Elit3- - 3:18:327-

27 Jose Alberto  Marquez Romero 1990 C.C. Sant Antoni8 4:10:44 19,1M231- 2:10:3415- 3:19:279-

198 Oscar Ruiz Navarro 1978 Club Ciclista Pollença9 4:14:30 18,9M-Elit4- 2:06:5611- 3:20:0410-

28 Isidre Amengual  Estarellas 1981 C.C. Es Pedal10 4:15:09 18,8Sr1- 2:05:429- 3:19:018-

20 Jordi Cardona Yern 1984 G.E.Es Vedrà11 4:18:16 18,6M-Elit5- 2:05:165- 3:17:066-

118 Hugo Costa  Miguel 1983 Base Sport Ibiza12 4:20:16 18,4M-Elit6- 2:10:4716- 3:24:2513-

140 Vicent Mas Tur 1993 Base Sport Ibiza13 4:20:17 18,4M201- 2:10:4817- 3:24:4116-

158 David Leggett Walters 1985 C.C. Sant Antoni14 4:21:09 18,4M-Elit7- 2:10:3212- 3:24:3815-

113 Manuel Domingez Lopez 1984 Amics De Samaquina15 4:21:33 18,4Sr2- 2:12:5419- 3:28:2318-

84 Adan  Escandell Garrido 1989 G.E.Es Vedrà16 4:25:28 18,1M232- 2:12:5520- 3:29:0719-

178 Joshua Garth Kennedy 1992 Mountain Bike Tours17 4:25:36 18,1M202- 2:14:2929- 3:32:2122-

169 Vicente Bonet Tur 1983 C.C. Sant Antoni18 4:29:06 17,8M-Elit8- 2:13:4325- 3:33:4426-

119 Juan Antonio  Bonet Rosello 1975 C.C. Sargantana19 4:29:11 17,8M305- 2:16:3531- 3:32:5823-

63 Guillermo Genestar Bosch 1971 Ciutadella20 4:30:42 17,7M306- 2:12:5722- 3:31:1220-

156 Jorge Paradis Sanz 1973 C.C Santa Eularia21 4:31:06 17,7M307- 2:12:1818- 3:28:0617-

143 Toni Ferrer Clapes 1980 G.E.Es Vedrà22 4:31:11 17,7M-Elit9- - 3:33:1124-

170 Pablo Gonzalez Gonzalez 1975 C.C. Sant Antoni23 4:32:18 17,6M-Elit10- 2:14:2628- 3:33:3825-

24 Manuel Molina Reina 1980 Botafoch Club Esportiu24 4:33:51 17,5M-Elit11- 2:18:1732- 3:37:0029-

73 Antoni Pascual Salas 1984 C.C.Platges De Cala Millor25 4:36:56 17,3M-Elit12- 2:14:3030- 3:35:1628-

41 Diego Marín Serrano 1978 Club Esportiu Master Team26 4:36:59 17,3M308- 2:14:2027- 3:35:1527-

72 Esteve Pascual Salas 1987  27 4:40:29 17,1M233- 2:20:0737- 3:40:1432-

106 Daniel Ferrer Torres 1982 Club Ciclista Es Xebel·Li28 4:40:42 17,1M-Elit13- 2:22:4947- 3:42:1534-

112 Miquel Cerda Domenge 1988 A.D.A.T.29 4:40:56 17,1M234- 2:21:3443- 3:39:3031-

155 Alfredo Tur Ferrer 1971 C.C Santa Eularia30 4:42:16 17,0M309- 2:19:1134- 3:40:4333-

133 David Ramón Marí 1976 C.C. Sant Antoni31 4:42:47 17M3010- 2:20:5640- 3:45:5739-

53 Domingo Ribas Bonet 1986 Base Sport Ibiza32 4:43:06 17M-Elit14- 2:19:1536- 3:44:0436-

45 David Ribas  Morilla 1985 Club Esportiu Master Team33 4:47:31 16,7M-Elit15- 2:22:5149- 3:46:4241-

142 Alejandro Chacon Moral 1979 Xabia Bikers34 4:48:12 16,7M-Elit16- 2:25:1654- 3:46:5343-

134 Lucas Ramón Gomez 1992 C.C. Sant Antoni35 4:48:17 16,7M203- 2:13:5826- 3:43:0035-

172 Toni Boned Torres 1988 Master Team36 4:48:23 16,6M235- 2:22:1146- 3:46:4642-

89 Davy Daniels  197937 4:49:20 16,6M3011- 2:20:5538- 3:47:5144-

91 Javier Juan Borras 198238 4:49:26 16,6Sr3- 2:24:4252- 3:48:3645-

146 Jorge Pons Mahaut 1983 Xabia Bikers39 4:50:39 16,5M-Elit17- 2:26:4658- 3:48:4246-
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135 Rafel Adrover Huguet 1980 Club Ciclista Felanitx40 4:54:43 16,3M3012- 2:12:5621- 3:38:4530-

164 Jose Luis Pollo Mateo 1980  41 4:55:17 16,3M-Elit18- 2:26:3356- 3:54:4551-

50 Jose Ortiz Tur 1978 Club Ciclista Es Xebel·Li42 4:55:28 16,2M3013- 2:25:1453- 3:46:3340-

160 Vicent Tur Serra 1973 G.E.Es Vedrà43 4:55:38 16,2M3014- 2:25:3455- 3:54:5152-

154 Marcos Navarro Noguera 1975 C.C Santa Eularia44 4:55:45 16,2M3015- 2:19:1133- 3:45:0438-

57 Vicente Moreno García 1974 Trijasa45 4:57:20 16,1M-Elit19- 2:31:2363- 3:56:2556-

30 Vicent Llorens Juan 1978 G.E.Es Vedrà46 5:00:42 16M-Elit20- 2:26:4357- 3:56:1655-

15 Jose Maria Navarro Santiago 1981 C.C. Sant Antoni47 5:03:07 15,8M-Elit21- 2:31:2564- 3:55:3053-

17 Juan Antonio Navarro Santiago 1977 C.E. Master Team48 5:03:08 15,8M3016- 2:22:5048- 3:48:4347-

141 Alvaro Jimenez  Mari 1986 Base Sport Ibiza49 5:05:52 15,7M-Elit22- 2:19:1535- 3:52:3449-

101 Patrizio Albanese Weiss 1978 Club Ciclista Es Xebel·Li50 5:07:36 15,6M3017- 2:41:2185- 4:05:0160-

32 Toni Marí Tur 1975 G.E.Es Vedrà51 5:11:08 15,4M-Elit23- 2:27:2359- 4:01:4157-

79 Paco Cutanda García 1974  52 5:11:30 15,4M3018- 2:29:1761- 4:01:4258-

66 Diego Martinez Martinez 1974 Club Ciclista Es Xebel·Li53 5:17:35 15,1M3019- 2:22:5350- 3:52:3550-

44 Pedro Picazo Hermosilla 1972 Ninguno54 5:19:18 15,0M3020- 2:31:2665- 4:07:5962-

175 Jose Mayans  Torres 1986  55 5:19:57 15,0Sr4- 2:37:4377- 4:11:0866-

105 Jose Luis Ribas Rosello 1977 G.E.Es Vedrà56 5:21:02 15M3021- 2:33:4971- 4:09:4964-

115 Joan Josep Colom Torres 1972 Club Esportiu Botafoc57 5:25:21 14,8M3022- 2:33:0069- 4:09:0463-

97 Antonio Lopez Guirado 1975 C.C. Sargantana58 5:26:34 14,7M3023- 2:31:3867- 4:16:1271-

109 Javier Hernández Diaz 1987 G.E.Es Vedrà59 5:29:00 14,6M-Elit24- 2:31:3868- 4:11:5967-

121 Jose Prats Thomas 1979  60 5:30:06 14,5M3024- 2:41:5888- 4:17:0773-

62 Jose Manuel Costa Ferrer 1978  61 5:30:21 14,5M3025- 2:37:4678- 4:13:1269-

176 Daniel Costa Ruiz 1977 C.C. Sant Antoni62 5:33:32 14,4M3026- 2:39:5482- 4:17:0974-

116 Francisco Sanchez Angorrilla 1980 C.C. Sant Antoni63 5:33:32 14,4M3027- 2:39:5481- 4:16:1372-

126 Antonio Delgado  Carmona 1987 Base Sport Ibiza64 5:34:10 14,4M236- 2:35:5273- 4:13:1168-

67 Vicente Juan Torres 1973 Club Ciclista Es Xebel·Li65 5:37:09 14,2M3028- 2:41:4586- 4:18:1477-

55 Michael Jamie Roper  1973 Club Ciclista Es Xebel·Li66 5:37:09 14,2M3029- 2:39:4980- 4:18:1878-

93 Javier Tur   1990  67 5:37:10 14,2M237- 2:33:4170- 4:17:5175-

114 Juan Ribas Ferrer 1980 C.C. Sant Antoni68 5:38:16 14,2M-Elit25- 2:37:1876- 4:19:0279-

131 Carlos Planells Prats 1992 Club Esportiu Master Team69 5:41:15 14,1M204- 2:27:2560- 4:25:2581-

100 Martin Stadlhofer  1978 Xabia Bikers70 5:44:49 13,9M-Elit26- 2:42:0189- 4:25:4082-

87 Marco Antonio Barrera Ropero  1985 Club Esportiu Master Team71 5:59:22 13,4M-Elit27- 2:40:4383- 4:25:4583-

65 Pablo Escandell López 1989 Base Sport Ibiza72 6:01:13 13,3M238- 2:54:38104- 4:44:0795-

196 Jeff Colomb  1972  73 6:02:51 13,2M3030- 2:39:4879- 4:40:1790-

16 Lucas Lopez Moreno 1974 Club Ciclista Es Xebel·Li74 6:03:42 13,2M3031- 2:59:37113- 4:43:3994-

43 Vicente Ribas Bonet 1975 C.C. Sargantana75 6:04:26 13,2M3032- 2:41:4687- 4:38:2089-

81 Felipe Sanz Schevernels 1976  76 6:09:07 13,0M3033- 2:42:0790- 4:34:4887-

14 Jorge Morell Salguero 1972 C.E. Master Team77 6:11:54 12,9M3034- 2:44:3292- 4:26:0184-

76 Francisco Bonilla Jjménez 1977 C.E. Master Team78 6:12:17 12,9M3035- 2:59:46115- 4:47:1498-

40 Jose Luis  Rosello Planells 1985 Club Esportiu Master Team79 6:13:14 12,9M-Elit28- 2:55:26108- 4:42:0591-

80 Jose Campos Arco 1977 Master GYM80 6:13:16 12,9M3036- 2:49:2199- 4:43:1293-

77 Alberto Roper Pol 1993  81 6:14:39 12,8M205- 2:50:15100- 4:37:2888-

39 Vicent Cardona  Torres 1979  82 6:14:46 12,8M3037- 2:54:41106- 4:45:2297-

120 Fernando Irurre Valderrama 1971  83 6:17:00 12,7M3038- 3:00:28117- 4:53:2899-

99 David Moreno Espinosa 1978  84 6:23:28 12,5M3039- 3:00:27116- 4:54:42100-

19 Roger Salvadó Bosch 198485 6:36:27 12,1Sr5- 3:01:30118- 5:04:00108-

193 Oscar Hernandez Garcia 1975  86 6:36:27 12,1M3040- 3:01:32119- 5:03:59107-
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174 Pedro Quintana Garau 1975  87 6:37:44 12,1M3041- 3:04:48121- 5:09:02110-

173 Gabriel Ferrer Carbonell 197388 6:37:44 12,1M3042- 3:04:51122- 5:09:03111-

74 Juan Carlos  Torres  Mari 1973 C.E. Master Team89 Ret.3:47:58149- 7:00:08140-

10 Jordi Roig Prats 1979 Base Sport Ibiza90 Ret.3:26:04139- 5:53:48129-

46 Joan Francesc Mari Ferrer 1972 Agente Libre91 Ret.3:13:50130- 5:31:02122-

69 Miquel Carrio Sard 1993 Bicis Sancho.492 Ret.2:21:5245- 3:52:2548-

13 Oscar Elias Torres Torres 1983 G.E.Es Vedrà93 Ret.2:51:53102- -

60 Jose Antonio Rodriguez Garcia 1979 C.E. Master Team94 Ret.2:52:45103- 4:59:26105-

47 Jose Serrano Vargas 1974 Club Esportiu Master Team95 Ret.3:57:48151- -

48 Jose Antonio Cardenas Sanchez 1976 Club Esportiu Master Team96 Ret.2:22:5551- 4:05:4161-

51 Toni Tur Ramon 1973 C.C. Sant Antoni97 Ret.2:10:3313- -

52 Jose Rosello Orvay 1971 G.E.Es Vedrà98 Ret.3:19:58134- 5:31:30124-

108 Gerardo Roig Prats 1976  99 Ret.3:20:56135- 5:47:39127-

54 Jaime Vives Canaves 1978  100 Ret.3:01:36120- 4:44:2196-

104 Juan Prats Moreno 1975 C.C. Sant Antoni101 Ret.2:29:1962- -

56 Jesus Sanchez Muñoz 1979 C.C. Sant Antoni102 Ret.- 4:13:3670-

71 Jose Antonio García Bujalance 1981  103 Ret.2:21:3041- 3:44:5337-

59 Mariano Prats Serra 1978 ------104 Ret.2:47:5697- 4:34:4486-

75 Vicent J Torres Prats 1979 G.E.Es Vedrà105 Ret.2:44:3393- 4:03:4359-

61 Carlos Merino Lluy 1977106 Ret.2:46:0194- -

64 Ramon Gonzalez  1971  107 Ret.3:16:53133- 5:18:30117-

68 Sebastian Sureda Maimo 1976 C.C.Platges De Cala Millor108 Ret.2:21:3142- 3:56:0754-

195 Juan Marí Escandell 1976 C.C Santa Eularia109 Ret.2:58:31110- 5:05:45109-

70 Jose Manuel Rosa Gago 1988 C.C.Platges De Cala Millor110 Ret.2:20:5539- -

37 Francisco Prats Marí 1992  111 Ret.2:48:3298- 4:42:3092-

83 Ivan Romero Caro 1983 C.C. Sant Antoni112 Ret.2:59:36112- 5:10:14112-

78 Elias Riera Serra 1985113 Ret.3:28:39144- 6:10:25135-

58 Antonio Quiles Garcia 1977  114 Ret.- -

147 Juan Antonio Muñoz Tortola 1971115 Ret.3:26:00138- 6:04:28130-

102 Damia Barcelo Riutort 1980 Iindependiente116 Ret.2:05:428- 3:23:0212-

168 Juan Bautista Ramon Ribas 1981 C.C. Sant Antoni117 Ret.2:36:2175- 4:27:4685-

165 Juan Andrés Roig Tur 1972  118 Ret.3:11:19125- 5:20:06120-

162 Felix Rodriguez Perez 1971119 Ret.3:13:46129- 5:52:00128-

107 Jose Antonio Pozo Jimenez 1976 C.E. Master Team120 Ret.3:13:53131- 5:19:30119-

159 Miguel Ángel Quiles  1974 Club Ciclista Es Xebel·Li121 Ret.2:31:3466- 3:32:0221-

157 Vicente Ribas  Ferrer 1979122 Ret.3:26:39140- 5:31:06123-

110 Jose Antonio Costa Bonet 1976  123 Ret.3:50:39150- 7:00:08139-

199 Fernando Mari Costa 1985  124 Ret.3:28:53145- 6:10:23133-

152 Juan Ortiz Lopez 1974 C.C. Sant Antoni125 Ret.2:21:5244- -

94 Francisco Javier Exposito Mesas 1978 Club Esportiu Master Team126 Ret.2:59:39114- 5:19:23118-

145 Jorge Alabarta Toledo 1974 Xalok Formentera127 Ret.3:37:45147- 6:18:26137-

138 Jose Cano Gonzalez 1975  128 Ret.3:12:20126- -

136 Miquel Capo Caldenteny 1978 Club Ciclista Felanitx129 Ret.2:12:5823- -

117 Jaime Pol Coll 1975  130 Ret.3:13:27127- 5:10:21113-

132 Juan Manuel Mata Lopez 1979 Xabia Bikers131 Ret.2:58:33111- 4:59:13104-

130 Aitor  Flores Montelongo 1987 Base Sport Ibiza132 Ret.2:54:40105- 5:10:55114-

122 José Juan Ribas 1981 Esgarrapts Ibiza133 Ret.3:40:07148- 6:14:10136-
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184 Samuel Padilla Vargas 1992 C.C. Sant Antoni134 Ret.2:43:2691- 4:57:10103-

124 Raúl Hernández Díaz 1982 G.E.Es Vedrà135 Ret.2:51:53101- 5:21:19121-

111 Toni  Adrover Veny 1984 A.D.A.T.136 Ret.2:34:3172- 4:10:1965-

82 Juan Antonio Prats Cardona 1972 C.E. Master Team137 Ret.3:24:15136- -

1 Enrique Morcillo Vergara 1990 C.C Santa Eularia138 Ret.2:05:4310- -

26 Gunnar Bugenhagen  1972 C.C Santa Eularia139 Ret.2:55:02107- 4:56:50102-

21 Antonio Jose Palerm Ribas 1977 C.E. Master Team140 Ret.2:47:5496- -

22 Juan Antonio Costa  1979 C.C. Sargantana141 Ret.3:13:44128- 4:55:45101-

11 Francisco Jose Serrano Cardona 1993  142 Ret.2:47:4895- -

128 Marc Heras Villaplana 1971 Club Esportiu Master Team143 Ret.3:27:26141- 5:44:27125-

34 Carlos Tur Planells 1986 Base Sport Ibiza144 Ret.3:28:13142- 6:10:22132-

98 Manuel López  Gómez 1972 Trijasa145 Ret.3:25:59137- 6:04:28131-

42 Jose Luis Ribas Mari 1985 Club Esportiu Master Team146 Ret.3:16:48132- 5:44:51126-

96 Juan Miguel Guasch Escandell 1979  147 Ret.3:08:06123- 5:14:35115-

187 Jordi Ros  Grunwald 1976 Club Ciclista Es Xebel·Li148 Ret.3:28:38143- 6:10:23134-

85 Jose Barral  1972 Club Esportiu Master Team149 Ret.3:30:30146- 6:37:02138-

183 Jordi Ribas Bonet 1977 Iindependiente150 Ret.2:56:42109- 5:03:29106-

88 Fernando Soto Costa 1983 Club Esportiu Master Team151 Ret.2:35:5374- 4:18:1176-

90 Juan Antonio Ribas Mari 1971 Club Esportiu Master Team152 Ret.3:08:12124- 5:18:28116-

229 Aitor Tur Yern 1991 Base Sport Ibiza153 Ret.2:05:417- 3:24:3514-

181 Jorge Jimenez Aguilar 1980 C.E. Master Team154 Ret.- -

18 Jose Maria Avila Fernandez 1977155 Ret.2:41:2184- 4:20:2280-

36 Jaime Ignacio Ribas  Albendea 1973 Amics De Sa Màquina Cc156 Ret.2:13:3224- -
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RESULTATS ABSOLUTS    Sant Josep Xtrem - 80 km

VII Sant Josep Xtrem

Diumenge, 6 de Juny de 2010 9:00 Hores

Sant Josep de sa Talaia

G.E. Es Vedrà

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial Km/hPos-Gen KM_47

JUNIOR MASCULINO

140 Vicent Mas Tur 1993 Base Sport Ibiza1 4:20:17 1828- 3:24:4116-Gen

178 Joshua Garth Kennedy 1992 Mountain Bike Tours2 4:25:36 1833- 3:32:2122-Gen

134 Lucas Ramón Gomez 1992 C.C. Sant Antoni3 4:48:17 1755- 3:43:0035-Gen

131 Carlos Planells Prats 1992 Club Esportiu Master Team4 5:41:15 14110- 4:25:2581-Gen

77 Alberto Roper Pol 1993  5 6:14:39 13134- 4:37:2888-Gen

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial Km/hPos-Gen KM_47

SUB 23 MASCULINO

27 Jose Alberto  Marquez Romero 1990 C.C. Sant Antoni1 4:10:44 1919- 3:19:279-Gen

84 Adan  Escandell Garrido 1989 G.E.Es Vedrà2 4:25:28 1831- 3:29:0719-Gen

72 Esteve Pascual Salas 1987  3 4:40:29 1747- 3:40:1432-Gen

112 Miquel Cerda Domenge 1988 A.D.A.T.4 4:40:56 1749- 3:39:3031-Gen

172 Toni Boned Torres 1988 Master Team5 4:48:23 1756- 3:46:4642-Gen

126 Antonio Delgado  Carmona 1987 Base Sport Ibiza6 5:34:10 14104- 4:13:1168-Gen

93 Javier Tur   1990  7 5:37:10 14107- 4:17:5175-Gen

65 Pablo Escandell López 1989 Base Sport Ibiza8 6:01:13 13118- 4:44:0795-Gen
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MASTER 30 MASCULINO

95 Pascual Torrens Morey 1974 Bicicletas Caldentey-Rco1 3:56:02 208- 3:11:231-Gen

139 Jose Luis Serra Martinez 1971 C.C Santa Eularia2 4:02:43 2013- 3:12:393-Gen

25 Francisco Molina Reina 1975 Botafoch Club Esportiu3 4:04:54 2014- 3:16:505-Gen

123 David Checa Checa 1977 El Valle4 4:09:46 1917- 3:20:4711-Gen

119 Juan Antonio  Bonet Rosello 1975 C.C. Sargantana5 4:29:11 1835- 3:32:5823-Gen

63 Guillermo Genestar Bosch 1971 Ciutadella6 4:30:42 1837- 3:31:1220-Gen

156 Jorge Paradis Sanz 1973 C.C Santa Eularia7 4:31:06 1839- 3:28:0617-Gen

41 Diego Marín Serrano 1978 Club Esportiu Master Team8 4:36:59 1746- 3:35:1527-Gen

155 Alfredo Tur Ferrer 1971 C.C Santa Eularia9 4:42:16 1750- 3:40:4333-Gen

133 David Ramón Marí 1976 C.C. Sant Antoni10 4:42:47 1751- 3:45:5739-Gen

89 Davy Daniels  197911 4:49:20 1757- 3:47:5144-Gen

135 Rafel Adrover Huguet 1980 Club Ciclista Felanitx12 4:54:43 1662- 3:38:4530-Gen

50 Jose Ortiz Tur 1978 Club Ciclista Es Xebel·Li13 4:55:28 1664- 3:46:3340-Gen

160 Vicent Tur Serra 1973 G.E.Es Vedrà14 4:55:38 1665- 3:54:5152-Gen

154 Marcos Navarro Noguera 1975 C.C Santa Eularia15 4:55:45 1666- 3:45:0438-Gen

17 Juan Antonio Navarro Santiago 1977 C.E. Master Team16 5:03:08 1673- 3:48:4347-Gen

101 Patrizio Albanese Weiss 1978 Club Ciclista Es Xebel·Li17 5:07:36 1678- 4:05:0160-Gen

79 Paco Cutanda García 1974  18 5:11:30 1582- 4:01:4258-Gen

66 Diego Martinez Martinez 1974 Club Ciclista Es Xebel·Li19 5:17:35 1584- 3:52:3550-Gen

44 Pedro Picazo Hermosilla 1972 Ninguno20 5:19:18 1585- 4:07:5962-Gen

105 Jose Luis Ribas Rosello 1977 G.E.Es Vedrà21 5:21:02 1587- 4:09:4964-Gen

115 Joan Josep Colom Torres 1972 Club Esportiu Botafoc22 5:25:21 1591- 4:09:0463-Gen

97 Antonio Lopez Guirado 1975 C.C. Sargantana23 5:26:34 1597- 4:16:1271-Gen

121 Jose Prats Thomas 1979  24 5:30:06 15100- 4:17:0773-Gen

62 Jose Manuel Costa Ferrer 1978  25 5:30:21 15101- 4:13:1269-Gen

176 Daniel Costa Ruiz 1977 C.C. Sant Antoni26 5:33:32 14102- 4:17:0974-Gen

116 Francisco Sanchez Angorrilla 1980 C.C. Sant Antoni27 5:33:32 14103- 4:16:1372-Gen

55 Michael Jamie Roper  1973 Club Ciclista Es Xebel·Li28 5:37:09 14105- 4:18:1878-Gen

67 Vicente Juan Torres 1973 Club Ciclista Es Xebel·Li29 5:37:09 14106- 4:18:1477-Gen

196 Jeff Colomb  1972  30 6:02:51 13119- 4:40:1790-Gen

16 Lucas Lopez Moreno 1974 Club Ciclista Es Xebel·Li31 6:03:42 13122- 4:43:3994-Gen

43 Vicente Ribas Bonet 1975 C.C. Sargantana32 6:04:26 13123- 4:38:2089-Gen

81 Felipe Sanz Schevernels 1976  33 6:09:07 13124- 4:34:4887-Gen

14 Jorge Morell Salguero 1972 C.E. Master Team34 6:11:54 13130- 4:26:0184-Gen

76 Francisco Bonilla Jjménez 1977 C.E. Master Team35 6:12:17 13131- 4:47:1498-Gen

80 Jose Campos Arco 1977 Master GYM36 6:13:16 13133- 4:43:1293-Gen

39 Vicent Cardona  Torres 1979  37 6:14:46 13135- 4:45:2297-Gen

120 Fernando Irurre Valderrama 1971  38 6:17:00 13136- 4:53:2899-Gen

99 David Moreno Espinosa 1978  39 6:23:28 13139- 4:54:42100-Gen

193 Oscar Hernandez Garcia 1975  40 6:36:27 12140- 5:03:59107-Gen

174 Pedro Quintana Garau 1975  41 6:37:44 12144- 5:09:02110-Gen

173 Gabriel Ferrer Carbonell 197342 6:37:44 12145- 5:09:03111-Gen
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial Km/hPos-Gen KM_47

ELITE MASCULINO

171 Guillem Marti Femenies 1979 Antoni Gelabert Peña Ciclist1 3:58:26 2011- 3:11:242-Gen

49 Boris Creuheras  1979 C.C. Sargantana2 4:06:23 1915- 3:14:294-Gen

137 Bernat Ribas Torres 1973 C.E. Master Team3 4:10:44 1920- 3:18:327-Gen

198 Oscar Ruiz Navarro 1978 Club Ciclista Pollença4 4:14:30 1921- 3:20:0410-Gen

20 Jordi Cardona Yern 1984 G.E.Es Vedrà5 4:18:16 1925- 3:17:066-Gen

118 Hugo Costa  Miguel 1983 Base Sport Ibiza6 4:20:16 1827- 3:24:2513-Gen

158 David Leggett Walters 1985 C.C. Sant Antoni7 4:21:09 1829- 3:24:3815-Gen

169 Vicente Bonet Tur 1983 C.C. Sant Antoni8 4:29:06 1834- 3:33:4426-Gen

143 Toni Ferrer Clapes 1980 G.E.Es Vedrà9 4:31:11 1840- 3:33:1124-Gen

170 Pablo Gonzalez Gonzalez 1975 C.C. Sant Antoni10 4:32:18 1843- 3:33:3825-Gen

24 Manuel Molina Reina 1980 Botafoch Club Esportiu11 4:33:51 1844- 3:37:0029-Gen

73 Antoni Pascual Salas 1984 C.C.Platges De Cala Millor12 4:36:56 1745- 3:35:1628-Gen

106 Daniel Ferrer Torres 1982 Club Ciclista Es Xebel·Li13 4:40:42 1748- 3:42:1534-Gen

53 Domingo Ribas Bonet 1986 Base Sport Ibiza14 4:43:06 1752- 3:44:0436-Gen

45 David Ribas  Morilla 1985 Club Esportiu Master Team15 4:47:31 1753- 3:46:4241-Gen

142 Alejandro Chacon Moral 1979 Xabia Bikers16 4:48:12 1754- 3:46:5343-Gen

146 Jorge Pons Mahaut 1983 Xabia Bikers17 4:50:39 1760- 3:48:4246-Gen

164 Jose Luis Pollo Mateo 1980  18 4:55:17 1663- 3:54:4551-Gen

57 Vicente Moreno García 1974 Trijasa19 4:57:20 1668- 3:56:2556-Gen

30 Vicent Llorens Juan 1978 G.E.Es Vedrà20 5:00:42 1671- 3:56:1655-Gen

15 Jose Maria Navarro Santiago 1981 C.C. Sant Antoni21 5:03:07 1672- 3:55:3053-Gen

141 Alvaro Jimenez  Mari 1986 Base Sport Ibiza22 5:05:52 1675- 3:52:3449-Gen

32 Toni Marí Tur 1975 G.E.Es Vedrà23 5:11:08 1580- 4:01:4157-Gen

109 Javier Hernández Diaz 1987 G.E.Es Vedrà24 5:29:00 1598- 4:11:5967-Gen

114 Juan Ribas Ferrer 1980 C.C. Sant Antoni25 5:38:16 14108- 4:19:0279-Gen

100 Martin Stadlhofer  1978 Xabia Bikers26 5:44:49 14113- 4:25:4082-Gen

87 Marco Antonio Barrera Ropero  1985 Club Esportiu Master Team27 5:59:22 13117- 4:25:4583-Gen

40 Jose Luis  Rosello Planells 1985 Club Esportiu Master Team28 6:13:14 13132- 4:42:0591-Gen

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial Km/hPos-Gen KM_47

SENIOR MASCULINO

28 Isidre Amengual  Estarellas 1981 C.C. Es Pedal1 4:15:09 1922- 3:19:018-Gen

113 Manuel Domingez Lopez 1984 Amics De Samaquina2 4:21:33 1830- 3:28:2318-Gen

91 Javier Juan Borras 19823 4:49:26 1758- 3:48:3645-Gen

175 Jose Mayans  Torres 1986  4 5:19:57 1586- 4:11:0866-Gen

19 Roger Salvadó Bosch 19845 6:36:27 12141- 5:04:00108-Gen

Página 3 de 3

   www.elitechip.es          info@elitechip.es          TEL.672 195 895


